TDK MLCC
US Catalog
Version B11
CKD Series
Low ESL Feed Through Type
Type: CKD110JB
CKD310JB
CKD510JB

Range Table CKD510JB [EIA CC0805]
TDK Part Number
(Ordering Code)
Rated
Voltage
Capacitance
(pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Thickness
(mm)
Rated Current
(Idc max)
DC Resistance
(max)
CKD510JB1H220S 50V 22 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 400 mA 500 mΩ
CKD510JB1H470S 50V 47 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 400 mA 500 mΩ
CKD510JB1H101S 50V 100 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 400 mA 500 mΩ
CKD510JB1H221S 50V 220 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 400 mA 500 mΩ
CKD510JB1H471S 50V 470 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 400 mA 500 mΩ
CKD510JB1H102S 50V 1,000 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 400 mA 500 mΩ
CKD510JB1H222S 50V 2,200 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 400 mA 500 mΩ
CKD510JB1H472S 50V 4,700 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 400 mA 500 mΩ
CKD510JB1E103S 25V 10,000 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 1,000 mA 80 mΩ
CKD510JB1E223S 25V 22,000 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 1,000 mA 80 mΩ
CKD510JB1E473S 25V 47,000 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 1,000 mA 80 mΩ
CKD510JB1E104S 25V 100,000 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 1,000 mA 80 mΩ
CKD510JB1C474S 16V 470,000 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 2,000 mA 30 mΩ
CKD510JB1A105S 10V 1,000,000 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 2,000 mA 12 mΩ
CKD510JB1A225S 10V 2,200,000 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 2,000 mA 12 mΩ
CKD510JB1A475S 10V 4,700,000 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 3,000 mA 12 mΩ
CKD510JB0J106S 6.3V 10,000,000 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 4,000 mA 5 mΩ
CKD510JB0J226S 6.3V 22,000,000 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 4,000 mA 5 mΩ
Capacitance Range Chart
Rated Voltage:  50V (1H), 25V (1E), 16V (1C), 10V (1A), 6.3V (0J)
0.85 mm
Standard Thickness

Range Table CKD110JB [EIA CC1205]
TDK Part Number
(Ordering Code)
Rated
Voltage
Capacitance
(pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Thickness
(mm)
Rated Current
(Idc max)
DC Resistance
(max)
CKD110JB1E220S 25V 22 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 200 mA 600 mΩ
CKD110JB1E470S 25V 47 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 200 mA 600 mΩ
CKD110JB1E101S 25V 100 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 200 mA 600 mΩ
CKD110JB1E221S 25V 220 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 200 mA 600 mΩ
CKD110JB1E471S 25V 470 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 200 mA 600 mΩ
CKD110JB1E102S 25V 1,000 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 200 mA 600 mΩ
CKD110JB1E222S 25V 2,200 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 200 mA 600 mΩ
CKD110JB1E472S 25V 4,700 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 200 mA 600 mΩ
CKD110JB1E103S 25V 10,000 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 500 mA 300 mΩ
CKD110JB1E223S 25V 22,000 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 500 mA 300 mΩ
CKD110JB1E473S 25V 47,000 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 500 mA 300 mΩ
CKD110JB1E104S 25V 100,000 +50/-20% 0.85 ± 0.15 500 mA 300 mΩ
Capacitance Range Chart
Rated Voltage:  25V (1E)
0.85 mm
Standard Thickness

Range Table CKD310JB [EIA CC1206]
TDK Part Number
(Ordering Code)
Rated
Voltage
Capacitance
(pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Thickness
(mm)
Rated Current
(Idc max)
DC Resistance
(max)
CKD310JB1C104S 16V 100,000 +50/-20% 1.30 ± 0.15 2,000 mA 40 mΩ
CKD310JB1C224S 16V 220,000 +50/-20% 1.30 ± 0.15 2,000 mA 40 mΩ
CKD310JB1C474S 16V 470,000 +50/-20% 1.30 ± 0.15 2,000 mA 40 mΩ
CKD310JB1C105S 16V 1,000,000 +50/-20% 1.30 ± 0.15 2,000 mA 40 mΩ
CKD310JB0J226S 6.3V 22,000000 +50/-20% 1.30 ± 0.15 4,000 mA 12 mΩ
Capacitance Range Chart
Rated Voltage:  16V (1C), 6.3V (0J)
Standard Thickness
1.30 mm

Range Table CKD61BJB [EIA CC0603]
TDK Part Number
(Ordering Code)
Rated
Voltage
Capacitance
(pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Thickness
(mm)
Rated Current
(Idc max)
DC Resistance
(max)
CKD61BJB0J474S 6.3V 470,000 +50/-20% 0.60 ± 0.10 2,000 mA 30 mΩ
CKD61BJB0J105S 6.3V 1,000,000 +50/-20% 0.60 ± 0.10 2,000 mA 30 mΩ
CKD61BJB0J475S 6.3V 22,000000 +50/-20% 0.60 ± 0.10 2,000 mA 12 mΩ
Capacitance Range Chart
Rated Voltage:  6.3V (0J)